502413999 07/10/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Hsien-Tsung Liu	11/25/2002
Chien-Kang Chou	11/25/2002
Ching-San Lin	11/25/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Megic Corporation	
Street Address:	21, R&D 1st Rd., Science-Based Industrial Park	
City:	Hsinchu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code: ROC		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11364375

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8586582502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (858) 651-5205

Email: usdocketing@qualcomm.com
Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated
Address Line 1: 5775 Morehouse Drive

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121-1714

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	092980C2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Karen M Cruz
Signature:	/Karen M Cruz/
Date:	07/10/2013

Total Attachments: 2 source=092980#page1.tif source=092980#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 030768 FRAME: 0336

	MEG02-006	For x U.S. and/or x Foreign Rights For x Application or U.S. Patent By x Inventor(s) or Present Owner
	ASSIGNMENT	OF INVENTION
	receipt or which is hereby acknowledged, and	
)	3F N. 57 Pei-Ing Street Hsin-Chu city	Chian-Komy CHOU Type or print name of ASSIGNOR No. 247-72, Chu-zi Zou, Shin Hua Town Address Taikan, Taiwan
	Nationality Republic of China	n
	Ching-San LIN Type of principane of ASSIGNOR 16. 43, Lane 1137, Zhong-Zheng Address Wu-Feng, Taichung - Taiwan Republic of China Nationality ASSIGNEE	Road,
	Megic Corporation 21 R&D First Road Science-Based Industrial Park Hsin-Chu, Taiwan, R.O.C. Taiwan, R.O.C. Nationality	
а	nd the successors, assigns and legal represen	tatives of the ASSIGNEE
		e of the following)
	x the entire right, title and interest	
	an undivided percent (%) into	erest for the United States and its territorial possessions rights are also to be assigned)

in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled

A Method Of Metal Sputtering For Integrated Circuit Metal Routing

x and in all foreign countries

PATENT REEL: 030768 FRAME: 0337

(a) X U.S. patent application executed	d on even date herewith
	d on
(c) U.S. application serial no.	filed on
(d) U.S. patent no.	issuedissued
(also che	eck (e) if foreign application(s) is also being assigned) in a foreign country, including the right to clam priority
and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be continuation, division, renewal, or substitute, thereof.	obtained for said invention by the above application or any , thereof, and as to letters patent any re-issue or re-examination
ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no be made or entered into which would conflict	assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will ct with this assignment.
may be known and accessible to ASSIGNC or proceeding related thereto and will promptl any and all papers, instruments or affidavits	SSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all aid invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as DR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation by execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary of.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed by the same as the warning by the same as the warning must be the same as the	ed this(Date of signing) e date of execution of the application if item (a) was checked above
	How - Tong, Lin Chien-Koing, Chon. Chary-Com, Lin
f ASSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the follo	wing information
	Type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR
Note: Manufaceriae new tool 2	Title
Note: No witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessar 361). Use next page if notarization is desired	y, if the assignment is notarized or legalized then it will only be prima facie evidence (35 USC

___Notarization of Legalization Page Added.

Page: Added. PATENT REEL: 030768 FRAME: 0338

and which is found in

RECORDED: 07/10/2013